
 CLINICAL MEDICINE
 NAME  REGESRTATION NUMBER FEES  AMOUNT PAID BALANCE

 1  MICHAEL MULI MUTISYA  D/CM/19065/5667 80,700.00  91200 - 10,500.00   
 2  KIRWA RONO  D/CM/19065/5846 80,700.00  101900 - 21,200.00   
 3  HILLARY KIPCHIRCHIR  D/CM/19065/5670 80,700.00  80700 -  
 4  ODHIAMBO NEPHY OCHIENG D/CM/19065/5832 80,700.00  81200 - 500.00        
 5  ONGULO KELLY MISIKO  D/CM/19065/5830 80,700.00  167750 - 87,050.00   
 6  WESONGA BRENDAN OKENO D/CM/19065/5674 80,700.00  90700 - 10,000.00   
 7  ROSE CHERUTO TUWEI  D/CM/19065/5673 80,700.00  81700 - 1,000.00     
 8  MUTUA DENIS NZIOKI  D/CM/19065/5823 80,700.00  80700 -  
 9  ALICE KIRANGARI WAITHIRA D/CM/19065/5669 80,700.00  102700 - 22,000.00   

 10  IRENE MUNINI NGALI  D/CM/19065/5825 80,700.00  120200 - 39,500.00   
 11  LEWIS LEMARON  D/CM/19065/5818 80,700.00  120200 - 39,500.00   
 12  NYAGA MANASES  D/CM/19065/5831 80,700.00  85450 - 4,750.00       .
 13  OSCAR KAMBONA WAMBUWA D/CM/19065/5833 80,700.00  82700 - 2,000.00     
 14  MICHAEL KIlLIMO MAGANGA D/CM/19065/5710 80,700.00  68200 12,500.00   DISCONTINUED
 15  ANN MWENDWA  D/CM/19065/5841 80,700.00  80700 -  
 16  ARERO HALKANO ROB  D/CM/19065/5839 80,700.00  80700 -  
 17  MORGAN NJOROGE  D/CM/19065/5844 80,700.00  80700 -     .
 18  MAMO GIRO DAMBALIA  D/CM/19065/6230 80,700.00  80700 -  
 19  DORIS MWIKALI NYAMAI  D/CM/19065/6578 80,700.00  80700 -  
 20  JOSHUA MWANIKI MANTHI D/CM/19065/6323 80,700.00  80700 -     .
 21  OBONDI MARK OTIENO  D/CM/19065/6568 80,700.00  112700 - 32,000.00   
 22  MUEMA RICHARD MUTUA D/CM/19065/6318 80,700.00  120200 - 39,500.00   
 23  MERCY WANGARI MAINA D/CM/19065/6610 80,700.00  80700 -  
 24  ESTHER WAKESHO MUGO D/CM/19065/5709 80,700.00  57250 23,450.00
 25  NENO HASSAN  D/CM/19065/6620 80,700.00  116200 - 35,500.00   
 26  KEVIN NYABUTO  D/CM/19065/6567 80,700.00  92700 - 12,000.00   
 27  LYDIAH WANJIRU NGANGA D/CM/19065/6566 80,700.00  80700 -  
 28  WYCLIFFE MWINZI  D/CM/19065/6315 80,700.00  80700 -  
 29  MILLICENT MARION NYAMBURA D/CM/19065/6577 80,700.00  125400 - 44,700.00   



 30  FRANCIS KIRAGU MUTURI D/CM/19065/6360 80,700.00  80700 -  
 31  JOY NTHENYA KISULU  D/CM/19065/6662 80,700.00  109500 - 28,800.00   
 32  SADDAM YUSUF SHARIFF D/CM/19065/6632 80,700.00  43200 37,500.00   DISCONTINUED
 33  ELIUD KIMANI  D/CM/19065/6598 80,700.00  80700 -  
 34  MUSYOKI UHURU KILONZO D/CM/19065/8320 80,700.00  80700 -  
 35  DIANA NASERIAN  D/CM/19065/6489 80,700.00  80700 -  
 36  GAD OKELLO  D/CM/19065/6411 80,700.00  80700 -  
 37  SARAH NYAWIRA NDUNGU D/CM/19065/6675 80,700.00  112700 - 32,000.00   
 38  GRACE KATHABI KABERIA D/CM/19065/6674 80,700.00  80700 -  
 39  TABITHA MORRIS KINYUA D/CM/19065/6669 80,700.00  80700 -  
 40  CHRISTINE MWAKIMBALE D/CM/19065/5711 80,700.00  93700 - 13,000.00   
 41  PENELOPE ONDINGO  D/CM/19065/6569 80,700.00  82700 - 2,000.00     
 42  ANGELINE WAITHIRA  D/CM/19065/6665 80,700.00  120200 - 39,500.00   
 43  JAMES MWENDA  D/CM/19065/6651 80,700.00  82700 - 2,000.00     
 44  PURITY MUTHONI  D/CM/19065/6574 80,700.00  80750 - 50.00          
 45  YAHYA ABDI DAHIR  D/CM/19065/6670 80,700.00  63200 17,500.00   DISCONTINUED
 46  ABDULLAH  GALGALO  D/CM/19065/6204 80,700.00  90400 - 9,700.00     
 47  KIPRONO DENNIS  D/CM/19065/6565 80,700.00  82700 - 2,000.00     
 48  JAMES WAIGWA MWANIKI D/CM/1065/6634 80,700.00  98700 - 18,000.00   
 49  MUCHUI D WILFRED  D/CM/19065/6691 80,700.00  80700 -  

  3,954,300.00 4,412,100.00



 SECOND YEAR  2
 CLINICAL MEDICINE

 NAME  REGESRTATION  FEES  AMOUNT  BALANCE
 1  MICHAEL MULI MUTISYA D/CM/19065/5667 78,000.00 88,000.00 - 10,000.00      
 2  KIRWA RONO  D/CM/19065/5846 78,000.00 78,500.00 - 500.00           
 3  HILLARY KIPCHIRCHIR  D/CM/19065/5670 78,000.00 79,200.00 - 1,200.00        
 4  ODHIAMBO NEPHY OCHIENG D/CM/19065/5832 78,000.00 51,000.00 27,000.00
 5  ONGULO KELLY MISIKO D/CM/19065/5830 78,000.00 107,050.00 - 29,050.00      
 6  WESONGA BRENDAN OKENO D/CM/19065/5674 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 7  ROSE CHERUTO TUWEI D/CM/19065/5673 78,000.00 95,500.00 - 17,500.00      
 8  MUTUA DENIS NZIOKI  D/CM/19065/5823 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 9  IRENE MUNINI NGALI  D/CM/19065/5825 78,000.00 79,000.00 - 1,000.00        

 10  LEWIS LEMARON  D/CM/19065/5818 78,000.00 78,500.00 - 500.00           
 11  NYAGA MANASES  D/CM/19065/5831 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 12  OSCAR KAMBONA WAMBUWA D/CM/19065/5833 78,000.00 27,000.00 51,000.00
 13  ANN MWENDWA  D/CM/19065/5841 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 14  ARERO HALKANO ROB  D/CM/19065/5839 78,000.00 74,000.00 4,000.00
 15  MORGAN NJOROGE  D/CM/19065/5844 78,000.00 73,000.00 5,000.00
 16  MAMO GIRO DAMBALIA  D/CM/19065/6230 78,000.00 87,000.00 - 9,000.00        
 17  DORIS MWIKALI NYAMAI D/CM/19065/6578 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 18  JOSHUA MWANIKI MANTHI D/CM/19065/6323 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 19  OBONDI MARK OTIENO  D/CM/19065/6568 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  



 20  MUEMA RICHARD MUTUA D/CM/19065/6318 78,000.00 78,500.00 - 500.00           
 21  MERCY WANGARI MAINA D/CM/19065/6610 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 22  ESTHER WAKESHO MUGO D/CM/19065/5709 78,000.00 189,000.00 - 111,000.00    
 23  NENO HASSAN  D/CM/19065/6620 78,000.00 88,500.00 - 10,500.00      
 24  KEVIN NYABUTO  D/CM/19065/6567 78,000.00 72,000.00 6,000.00
 25  LYDIAH WANJIRU NGANGA D/CM/19065/6566 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 26  WYCLIFFE MWINZI  D/CM/19065/6315 78,000.00 54,700.00 23,300.00
 27  MILLICENT MARION NYAMBURA D/CM/19065/6577 78,000.00 99,200.00 - 21,200.00      
 28  FRANCIS KIRAGU MUTURI D/CM/19065/6360 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 29  JOY NTHENYA KISULU  D/CM/19065/6662 78,000.00 83,300.00 - 5,300.00        
 30  ELIUD KIMANI  D/CM/19065/6598 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 31  MUSYOKI UHURU KILONZO D/CM/19065/8320 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 32  DIANA NASERIAN  D/CM/19065/6489 78,000.00 79,500.00 - 1,500.00         54

 33  GAD OKELLO  D/CM/19065/6411 78,000.00 6,600.00 71,400.00
 34  SARAH NYAWIRA NDUNGU D/CM/19065/6675 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 35  GRACE KATHABI KABERIA D/CM/19065/6674 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 36  CHRISTINE MWAKIMBALE D/CM/19065/5711 78,000.00 220,000.00 - 142,000.00    
 37  PENELOPE ONDINGO  D/CM/19065/6569 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 38  ANGELINE WAITHIRA  D/CM/19065/6665 78,000.00 78,200.00 - 200.00           
 39  JAMES MWENDA  D/CM/19065/6651 78,000.00 78,000.00 -  
 40  PURITY MUTHONI  D/CM/19065/6574 78,000.00 118,000.00 - 40,000.00      
 41  ABDULLAH  GALGALO  D/CM/19065/6204 78,000.00 59,700.00 18,300.00
 42  KIPRONO DENNIS  D/CM/19065/6565 78,000.00 41,500.00 36,500.00



 43  JAMES WAIGWA MWANIKI D/CM/1065/6634 78,000.00 62,500.00 15,500.00
 44  MUCHUI D WILFRED  D/CM/19065/6691 78,000.00 109,500.00 - 31,500.00      

  



 NAME  REGISTRATION   FEESS   FEES PAID   BALANCE
 1  CLINTON KIPKOECH  D/CM/20065/1036 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 2  MARTHA MUSYOKA  D/CM/20065/1834 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 3  CLAIRE CHEPNGENO  D/CM/20065/1789 83,450.00 100,450.00 - 17,000.00        
 4  FRANK OMUSE OMENDA  D/CM/20065/1785 83,450.00 83,750.00 - 300.00             
 5  MOSES KIBURU NYABURU  D/CM/20065/1420 83,450.00 98,950.00 - 15,500.00        
 6  DAVID OUMA OTIENO  D/CM/20065/846 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 7  MARKFESTO MAINA MUCHIRI  D/CM/20065/1836 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 8  EMMANUEL WAMALWA  D/CM/20065/1410 83,450.00 80,700.00 2,750.00
 9  ISMAIL SAAD  D/CM/20065/1803 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  

 10  VICTOR RONO  D/CM/20065/663 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 11  JOSEPHINE NGUNJIRI  D/CM/20065/1419 83,450.00 142,450.00 - 59,000.00        
 12  JOB KIHARA  D/CM/20065/668 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 13  FRIDA KWAMBOKA  D/CM/20065/1793 83,450.00 93,450.00 - 10,000.00        
 14  EVA MUKIRI MUTHOMI  D/CM/20065/1407 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 15  WINNIE MUTINDI CHARLES  D/CM/20065/1404 83,450.00 97,700.00 - 14,250.00        
 16  RUTH MBIYE SAKAY0  D/CM/20065/1409 83,450.00 87,450.00 - 4,000.00          
 17  MERCILINE MRUNDE MNJALA  D/CM/20065/659 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 18  HILDA NAKHUNGU ANDALO  D/CM/20065/848 83,450.00 117,450.00 - 34,000.00        
 19  GRACE KALEE YOMA  D/CM/20065/1790 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 20  SAKAYA POLYCAP  D/CM/20065/1787 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 21  DESMOND TIMOTHY OTIENO  D/CM/20065/1406 83,450.00 95,450.00 - 12,000.00        
 22  DIANA AMUSUGUT  D/CM/20065/845 83,450.00 100,000.00 - 16,550.00        
 23  HENDRITA SANGULI MKIMBO  D/CM/20065/2131 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 24  JANE NJERI MUNENE  D/CM/20065/1784 83,450.00 96,100.00 - 12,650.00        
 25  JESTINA UCHI  D/CM/20065/882 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 26  EZEKIEL MATATA MUSYOKA  D/CM/20065/1416 83,450.00 94,500.00 - 11,050.00        
 27  CYNTHIA MBITHE  D/CM/20065/2004 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 28  SUSAN WALEGHWA MSOI  D/CM/19065/5712 83,450.00 85,000.00 - 1,550.00          
 29  IRINE JEPKEMBOI  D/CM/20065/670 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 30  DEDRIE KAMAU  D/CM/20065/2512 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 31  CECILIA NJUMWA  D/CM/20065/2510 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 32  ROBERT KIPKOECH  D/CM/20065/1417 83,450.00 80,700.00 2,750.00
 33  FAITH SHEMMY  D/CM/20065/1783 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 34  TERESIA NGENDO MWANGI  D/CM/20065/2003 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  
 35  EVANS KIPKEMOI  D/CM/20065/2514 83,450.00 94,450.00 - 11,000.00        
 36  SIMBA JOHN NJAGI  D/CM/19065/6558 83,450.00 156,000.00 - 72,550.00        
 37  MOHAMMED OMAR  D/CM/20065/2000 83,450.00 93,450.00 - 10,000.00        
 38  DENNIS KANGETHE  D/CM/19065/2002 83,450.00 84,950.00 - 1,500.00          
 39  GEORGE KAUME  D/CM/20065/2407 83,450.00 88,450.00 - 5,000.00          
 40  ROSEMARY WANJIKU  D/CM/20065/2050 83,450.00 164,150.00 - 80,700.00        
 41  PURITY SHALI NYAMBU  D/CM/20065/2509 83,450.00 93,450.00 - 10,000.00        
 42  MUTAI VALENTINE  D/CM/20065/1902 83,450.00 80,700.00 2,750.00
 43  MAFRID NYAUMU MASIRA  D/CM/20065/1418 83,450.00 83,450.00 -  



 NAME  REGISTRATION   FEES   FEES PAID   BALANCE
 1  RONALD LUSAVA  D/CM/21065/1622  83450 80,700.00 2,750.00
 2  JACKLINE KALE  D/CM/21065/468  83450 83,450.00 -  
 3  MATHEW KIPKOECH  D/CM/21065/1501  83450 83,450.00 -  
 4  ANTHONY OBIRI  D/CM/21065/1492  83450 93,450.00 - 10,000.00   
 5  RONNY LANGAT  D/CM/21065/1617  83450 82,950.00 500.00
 6  SHEILA CHEPKEMBOI  D/CM/21065/1489  83450 93,450.00 - 10,000.00   
 7  HOLINESS MAKOMBO  D/CM/21065/2108  83450 55,000.00 28,450.00
 8  JUANG MAKER  D/CM/21065/1507  83450 80,700.00 2,750.00
 9  ABDULLA OSMAN  D/CM/21065/1495  83450 75,250.00 8,200.00

 10  ELINAH MCHEMI  D/CM/21065/1476  83450 63,450.00 20,000.00
 11  MIRRIAM CHEPNGENO  D/CM/21065/1481  83450 55,750.00 27,700.00
 12  SAMSON KIPRUTO  D/CM/21065/1490  83450 80,700.00 2,750.00
 13  JULIET SANAU  D/CM/21065/1499  83450 124,450.00 - 41,000.00   
 14  EUPHERIA GOGO  D/CM/21065/1505  83450 94,450.00 - 11,000.00    
 15  JECINTA WANJA  D/CM/21065/812  83450 44,000.00 39,450.00
 16  KEZIAH WANJALA  D/CM/21065/1506  83450 75,950.00 7,500.00
 17  ESTHER NJOROGE  D/CM/21065/1494  83450 57,450.00 26,000.00
 18  JACKLINE MURIUKI  D/CM/21065/1619  83450 66,500.00 16,950.00
 19  MAXWELL MWANDATA  D/CM/21065/989  83450 72,450.00 11,000.00
 20  KENNEDY KATHARA  D/CM/21065/1903  83450 74,450.00 9,000.00
 21  CATHERINE MIRINGU  D/CM/21065/1482  83450 66,700.00 16,750.00
 22  BRIVAN OYOO  D/CM/21065/1493  83450 70,500.00 12,950.00
 23  RAEL RABERA  D/CM/21065/1504  83450 47,500.00 35,950.00
 24  WILBERT KIMARO  D/CM/21065/1900  83450 46,800.00 36,650.00
 25  HASSAN MAALIM  D/CM/21065/1901  83450 90,450.00 - 7,000.00     
 26  ISSA KHALIF JAMA  D/CM/21065/1902  83450 79,000.00 4,450.00



 NAME  REGISTRATION   FEESS   FEES PAID   BALANCE
 1  CLINTON KIPKOECH  D/CM/20065/1036 39,000.00 39,500.00 - 500.00              
 2  MARTHA MUSYOKA  D/CM/20065/1834 39,000.00 45,000.00 - 6,000.00           
 3  CLAIRE CHEPNGENO  D/CM/20065/1789 39,000.00 56,500.00 - 17,500.00         
 4  FRANK OMUSE OMENDA  D/CM/20065/1785 39,000.00 35,300.00 3,700.00
 5  MOSES KIBURU NYABURU  D/CM/20065/1420 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 6  DAVID OUMA OTIENO  D/CM/20065/846 39,000.00 79,000.00 - 40,000.00         
 7  MARKFESTO MAINA MUCHIRI  D/CM/20065/1836 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 8  EMMANUEL WAMALWA  D/CM/20065/1410 39,000.00 76,250.00 - 37,250.00         
 9  ISMAIL SAAD  D/CM/20065/1803 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  

 10  VICTOR RONO  D/CM/20065/663 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 11  JOSEPHINE NGUNJIRI  D/CM/20065/1419 39,000.00 101,500.00 - 62,500.00         
 12  JOB KIHARA  D/CM/20065/668 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 13  FRIDA KWAMBOKA  D/CM/20065/1793 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 14  EVA MUKIRI MUTHOMI  D/CM/20065/1407 39,000.00 17,000.00 22,000.00
 15  WINNIE MUTINDI CHARLES  D/CM/20065/1404 39,000.00 78,750.00 - 39,750.00         
 16  RUTH MBIYE SAKAY0  D/CM/20065/1409 39,000.00 48,500.00 - 9,500.00           
 17  MERCILINE MRUNDE MNJALA  D/CM/20065/659 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 18  HILDA NAKHUNGU ANDALO  D/CM/20065/848 39,000.00 73,500.00 - 34,500.00         
 19  GRACE KALEE YOMA  D/CM/20065/1790 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 20  SAKAYA POLYCAP  D/CM/20065/1787 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 21  DESMOND TIMOTHY OTIENO  D/CM/20065/1406 39,000.00 12,000.00 27,000.00
 22  DIANA AMUSUGUT  D/CM/20065/845 39,000.00 32,100.00 6,900.00
 23  HENDRITA SANGULI MKIMBO  D/CM/20065/2131 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 24  JANE NJERI MUNENE  D/CM/20065/1784 39,000.00 27,650.00 11,350.00
 25  JESTINA UCHI  D/CM/20065/882 39,000.00 19,000.00 20,000.00
 26  EZEKIEL MATATA MUSYOKA  D/CM/20065/1416 39,000.00 50,550.00 - 11,550.00         
 27  CYNTHIA MBITHE  D/CM/20065/2004 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 28  SUSAN WALEGHWA MSOI  D/CM/19065/5712 39,000.00 21,550.00 17,450.00
 29  IRINE JEPKEMBOI  D/CM/20065/670 39,000.00 -   39,000.00
 30  DEDRIE KAMAU  D/CM/20065/2512 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 31  CECILIA NJUMWA  D/CM/20065/2510 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 32  ROBERT KIPKOECH  D/CM/20065/1417 41,750.00 -   41,750.00



 33  FAITH SHEMMY  D/CM/20065/1783 39,000.00 23,000.00 16,000.00
 34  TERESIA NGENDO MWANGI  D/CM/20065/2003 39,000.00 13,500.00 25,500.00
 35  EVANS KIPKEMOI  D/CM/20065/2514 39,000.00 18,000.00 21,000.00
 36  SIMBA JOHN NJAGI  D/CM/19065/6558 39,000.00 112,050.00 - 73,050.00         
 37  MOHAMMED OMAR  D/CM/20065/2000 39,000.00 55,000.00 - 16,000.00         
 38  DENNIS KANGETHE  D/CM/19065/2002 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 39  GEORGE KAUME  D/CM/20065/2407 39,000.00 44,000.00 - 5,000.00           
 40  ROSEMARY WANJIKU  D/CM/20065/2050 39,000.00 80,700.00 - 41,700.00         
 41  PURITY SHALI NYAMBU  D/CM/20065/2509 39,000.00 42,000.00 - 3,000.00           
 42  MUTAI VALENTINE  D/CM/20065/1902 41,750.00 -   41,750.00
 43  MAFRID NYAUMU MASIRA  D/CM/20065/1418 39,000.00 -   39,000.00



 THIRD YEAR  3
 CLINICAL MEDICINE

 NAME
 REGESRTATION
NUMBER  FEES

 AMOUNT
PAID  BALANCE

 1  MICHAEL MULI MUTISYA D/CM/19065/5667 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 2  KIRWA RONO  D/CM/19065/5846 39,000.00 40,000.00 - 1,000.00        
 3  HILLARY KIPCHIRCHIR  D/CM/19065/5670 39,000.00 79,200.00 - 40,200.00      
 4  ODHIAMBO NEPHY OCHIENG D/CM/19065/5832 66,000.00 42,200.00 23,800.00
 5  ONGULO KELLY MISIKO D/CM/19065/5830 39,000.00 39,050.00 - 50.00             
 7  ROSE CHERUTO TUWEI D/CM/19065/5673 39,000.00 57,000.00 - 18,000.00      
 8  MUTUA DENIS NZIOKI  D/CM/19065/5823 39,000.00 40,000.00 - 1,000.00        
 9  IRENE MUNINI NGALI  D/CM/19065/5825 39,000.00 40,500.00 - 1,500.00        

 10  LEWIS LEMARON  D/CM/19065/5818 39,000.00 60,500.00 - 21,500.00      
 11  NYAGA MANASES  D/CM/19065/5831 39,000.00 43,500.00 - 4,500.00        
 12  OSCAR KAMBONA WAMBUWA D/CM/19065/5833 115,702.00 -   115,702.00
 13  ANN MWENDWA  D/CM/19065/5841 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 14  ARERO HALKANO ROB  D/CM/19065/5839 43,000.00 -   43,000.00
 15  MORGAN NJOROGE  D/CM/19065/5844 39,000.00 34,500.00 4,500.00
 16  MAMO GIRO DAMBALIA  D/CM/19065/6230 39,000.00 9,000.00 30,000.00
 17  DORIS MWIKALI NYAMAI D/CM/19065/6578 39,000.00 51,000.00 - 12,000.00      
 18  JOSHUA MWANIKI MANTHI D/CM/19065/6323 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 19  OBONDI MARK OTIENO  D/CM/19065/6568 39,000.00 45,500.00 - 6,500.00        
 20  MUEMA RICHARD MUTUA D/CM/19065/6318 39,000.00 40,000.00 - 1,000.00        
 21  MERCY WANGARI MAINA D/CM/19065/6610 39,000.00 45,000.00 - 6,000.00        
 22  ESTHER WAKESHO MUGO D/CM/19065/5709 39,000.00 87,550.00 - 48,550.00      
 23  NENO HASSAN  D/CM/19065/6620 39,000.00 50,000.00 - 11,000.00      
 24  KEVIN NYABUTO  D/CM/19065/6567 39,000.00 33,500.00 5,500.00
 25  LYDIAH WANJIRU NGANGA D/CM/19065/6566 39,000.00 -   39,000.00
 26  WYCLIFFE MWINZI  D/CM/19065/6315 39,000.00 65,700.00 - 26,700.00      
 27  MILLICENT MARION NYAMBURA D/CM/19065/6577 39,000.00 60,700.00 - 21,700.00      
 28  FRANCIS KIRAGU MUTURI D/CM/19065/6360 39,000.00 39,000.00 -  
 29  JOY NTHENYA KISULU  D/CM/19065/6662 39,000.00 44,800.00 - 5,800.00        
 30  ELIUD KIMANI  D/CM/19065/6598 39,000.00 -   39,000.00
 31  MUSYOKI UHURU KILONZO D/CM/19065/8320 39,000.00 39,500.00 - 500.00           
 32  DIANA NASERIAN  D/CM/19065/6489 39,000.00 1,500.00 37,500.00
 35  GRACE KATHABI KABERIA D/CM/19065/6674 39,000.00 19,500.00 19,500.00
 36  CHRISTINE MWAKIMBALE D/CM/19065/5711 39,000.00 150,000.00 - 111,000.00    
 37  PENELOPE ONDINGO  D/CM/19065/6569 39,000.00 39,500.00 - 500.00           
 38  ANGELINE WAITHIRA  D/CM/19065/6665 39,000.00 30,200.00 8,800.00
 39  JAMES MWENDA  D/CM/19065/6651 39,000.00 -   39,000.00
 40  PURITY MUTHONI  D/CM/19065/6574 39,000.00 94,500.00 - 55,500.00      
 41  ABDULLAH  GALGALO  D/CM/19065/6204 57,300.00 -   57,300.00
 42  KIPRONO DENNIS  D/CM/19065/6565 39,000.00 3,000.00 36,000.00
 43  JAMES WAIGWA MWANIKI D/CM/1065/6634 39,000.00 24,000.00 15,000.00
 44  MUCHUI D WILFRED  D/CM/19065/6691 39,000.00 71,000.00 - 32,000.00      


